WOOD CONNECTORS 39
WOOD CONNECTORSGARDEN FIXINGS BLACKTOPVARIOUSCONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES CONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Joist hanger - Inner folded
Zware balkendrager inwendige lippen
Support poutre à ailes intérieures
Balkenschuh nach innen abgewinkelt
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] H [mm] s [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG01220010601005 5410439343206 60 100 2 Ø5/8 - Ø13/4 - Ø5/8 25
FG01220010601305 5410439109604 60 130 2 Ø5/8 - Ø13/4 - Ø5/8 10
FG01220010701255 5410439110419 70 125 2 Ø5/18 - Ø13/4 - Ø5/10 20
FG01220010701555 5410439110426 70 155 2 Ø5/18 - Ø13/4 - Ø5/10 20
FG01220010801205 5410439343220 80 120 2 Ø5/18 - Ø13/4 - Ø5/10 20
FG01220010801505 5410439109628 80 150 2 Ø5/18 - Ø13/4 - Ø5/10 10
FG01220010801805 5410439109642 80 180 2 Ø5/18 - Ø13/4 - Ø5/10 10
FG0122
W
80
H
s
DoPn° FG122001
LABELED
PER PIECE
Joist hanger - 2-parts (left + right)
Zware balkendrager - 2-delig (l + r)
Support poutre - 2 éléments (gauche + droite)
Balkenschuh - 2-teilig (links + rechts)
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] H [mm] s [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG01230010301005 5410439343299 30 100 2 Ø5/11 - Ø11/2 25
FG01230010301405 5410439343312 30 150 2 Ø5/17 - Ø11/2 25
FG0123
80
H
W